
CORRIGENDUM No.: 01 

Contract No. CA-71/MRS2: DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, SUPPLY, TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF 234 Nos. STANDARD GAUGE CARS 

INCLUDING TRAINING OF LINE 4 AND EXTENSION CORRIDOR [WADALA - KASARVADAVALI -GAIMUKH] OF MUMBAI METRO RAIL PROJECT OF 

MMRDA. 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Tender Schedule Bidder Schedule 
Published As Revised 

Start Date & Time End Date & Time Start Date & Time End Date & Time 

01 Tender Authorization and 
Publishing 

--------------------------- 03.01.2020 
05:05 PM 

06.01.2020 
10:00 AM 

03.01.2020 
05:05 PM 

06.01.2020 
10:00 AM 

02 ------------------------ Tender Document Download 06.01.2020 
10:01 AM 

25.02.2020 
12:00 PM 

06.01.2020 
10:01 AM 

25.02.2020 08.04.2020 
12:00 PM 

03 -------------------------   Bid Preparation and 
Submission 

06.01.2020 
10:01 AM 

25.02.2020 
12:00 PM 

06.01.2020 
10:01 AM 

25.02.2020 08.04.2020 
12:00 PM 

04 Tender Closing -------------------- 25.02.2020 
12:01PM 

25.02.2020 
01:00 PM 

25.02.2020 08.04.2020 
12:01PM 

25.02.2020 08.04.2020 
01:00 PM 

05 --------------------- Online Control Transfer of Bid 25.02.2020 
01:01 PM 

26.02.2020 
10:59 AM 

25.02.2020 08.04.2020 
01:01 PM 

26.02.2020 09.04.2020 
10:59 AM 

06 Opening Envelope A - 
Tender Fees, EMD 

----------------------- 26.02.2020 
11:00 AM 

26.02.2020 
06:00 PM (If possible) 

26.02.2020 09.04.2020 
11:00 AM 

26.02.2020 09.04.2020 
06:00 PM (If possible) 

07 Opening Envelope B - 
Technical Bid 

--------------------------- 26.02.2020 
11:00 AM 

26.02.2020 
06:00 PM (If possible) 

26.02.2020 09.04.2020 
11:00 AM 

26.02.2020 09.04.2020 
06:00 PM (If possible) 

08 Opening Envelope C - 
Financial Bid 

--------------------------- 26.02.2020 
11:00 AM 

26.05.2020 
06:00 PM (If possible) 

26.02.2020 09.04.2020 
11:00 AM 

26.05.2020 09.07.2020 
06:00 PM (If possible) 

 
 
 
 
Date: 17.02.2020                 Sd/- 
Place: Mumbai                Sr. Director (System) Integration 
                       Metro-PIU, MMRDA 

     MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
           (A Govt. Maharashtra Undertaking) 

 

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051. 
Tel: 26594000 | Fax: 91-022-26594182. 

MMRDA Portal: https://mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in 
MMRDA e-Tendering Portal : https://etendermmrda.maharashtra.gov.in 


